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DEEP GROOVE

NON STANDARD
BALL BEARINGS
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PART
NO

d D
mm

B
mm

B2
mm

rmin
mm

Load
D-kN

Load
S-kN

Limiting
Speed

Wgt
g

6004-3/4
RA012NPP2

3/4
3/4

42 12
12
25

0.6 9.4 5.0
11000
6000

72
109

204RY2
204BBAR

5/8
3/4

45.212 15.4
18.6
15.4

1.0 10.0 5.5
4100
10500

133
104

203KRR6
6204-5/8
6204-3/4
204KRR3
6204-7/8
6005-1
204KRR2

16.25
5/8
3/4
20
7/8
1

11/16HEX

47

12

14

18.3
14
14
18
14
14
21

1.0 12.8 6.60

8000
10500
10500
10500
10500
10500
4000

133
79

112
116
98
79

119
205PP10
6304-3/4
205KRP2
205KR3
205PPB7
6205-1

5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4

15/16
1

52

15

17.7

1.3/8
15
21

16.2
1.3/8

15

1.0 14.0 7.85

800
8000
1200
4000
800

9000

290
152
191
171
198
129

206KRR13
6305-1
5206KPP3
6206-1.1/4

3/4
1

30.2
1.1/4

62

16
17
37
16

24
17
50
16

1.1

19.4

29.6

11.3

21.1

700
6000
600

6500

328
228
510
186

6008-1.7/16 1.7/16 68 15 15 1.1 16.8 11.5 6000 208
6207-1.1/4
207KRR14
207KYY

1.1/4
1.1/4

35
72 17

17
25
25

1.1 25.7 15.3
6000
4500
700

304
376
340

6209K-2RS TAPER 85 19 19 1.1 31.5 20.4 5100 397
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